CRIMINAL MTR
356TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
01/08/2025 at 09:00:00am

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE ATTY /BOND/PROS
24415 KELLY, ASHLEA DANIELL POSS CS PG 1 >=4G<20 PEROZZO, LAURIE
0G PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
Fl NAL SHEFFIELD, DAVID}T
24457 HERSMAN, AMANDA RENEE DRIVING WHILE INTOXI
CATED 3RD OR MORE IA A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
IBEH, PAMELA Cj(
25134 KENDRICK, MICHAEL GLE POSS CS PG 1 <1G

CAPPS BAIL BONDS II
HOFFER, BRUCE RQ)

25672 MILLER JR., JONAS POSS CS PG 2-A > 40Z COE III, HENRY A.
<= 5LB NIKKI BAIL BONDS

FINAL HOFFER, BRUCE  J(

26093 COWARD, CODY OQUINN POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G <
400G ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
WALTON, REBECCA ché
26387 MATHIS, TRAVIS COLE POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
IBEH, PAMELA [)7”
26389 MATHIS, TRAVIS COLE TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY
S EVID W/INTENT TO I ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
IBEH, PAMELA 1)7'
26416 DANOS, ALAN DEREK TAMPER/FABRICATE PHY éﬁjfhduf

S EVID W/INTENT TO I ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
HOFFER, BRUCE él'r

26609 JAMES, JASMINE DIONNE MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 1
G < 4G ALLIED BAIL BOND
IBEH, PAMELA
26898 STANFORD, TERAN TRANI POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G EO&

NIKKI BAIL BONDS
HOFFER, BRUCE



CRIMINAL MTR
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HONORABLE STEVE THOMAS PRESIDING
01/08/2025 at 09:00:00am

OFFENSE

ATTY/BOND/PROS

ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSE
HOLD MEMBER PREV CON

ACE% BONDS/ HARDI

MOORE, KANESHIA C'[’

NICKS, JASON

PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA Lg;z
Nicks

PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA

MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R.
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
IBEH, PAMELA

BURGLARY OF HABITATI
ON

A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
IBEH, PAMELA

PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE

HOFFER, BRUCE SK
LeBlane
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA 40,
YooN-LEE
A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
IBEH, PAMELA

KD

A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
IBEH, PAMELA

CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS.
27237 WALLER, AUBREY KYLE
27397 FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN
27398 FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN
27425 MCKINNEY, DYLAN MICHA
Remarks MH STATUS

27547 SWEARINGEN, JOSHUA KE
27629 CARRELL, TRISTON MATT
27638 DOGUET, MYLIDIA NICOL
27905 STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN
Remarks FINAL

27906 STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN
27907 STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN

A BETTER DEAL BAIL BO
IBEH, PAMELA



CRIMINAL MTR
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CAUSE # RESET: THE STATE OF TEXAS VS. OFFENSE ATTY/BOND/PROS
27956 KILPATRICK, JOANNA JE POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G MACEY, JOHN E.
ACE BAIL BONDS/ HARDI
HOFFER, BRUCE
28000 FOUX, EVAN BRYAN POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1
G<4G STEWART BAIL BONDS
IBEH, PAMELA
Remarks: ORANGE CO JATL? [)7-
28110 FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
PERSONAL RECOGNIZANCE
IBEH, PAMELA 5/(
28527 WALLER, AUBREY KYLE INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DI WRIGHT, RUSSELL
SABLED W/INT BODILY
MOORE, KANESHIA [/T
28528 DOGUET, MYLIDIA NICOL POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4 LEBLANC, TODD W.
G<200G
IBEH, PAMELA ACYTT
28638 WAGUSPACK, CHRISTOPHE BURGLARY OF HABITATI
ON
HOFFER, BRUCE Jié(
28747 CRUMPTON, JACOB EVAN  AGG ASSAULT AGAINST  WHEELER, JAKE
PUB SERVANT MISTI BAIL BOND
MOORE, KANESHIA
Remarks: FINAL }{LL

27 RECORDS LISTED



27629
26093
28747
26416
27638
28528
27397
27398
28110
28000
24457
26609
24415
25134
27956
26387
26389
27425
25672
26898
27905
27906
27907
27547
28638
27237
28527
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CARRELL, TRISTON MATTHEW
COWARD, CODY OQUINN
CRUMPTON, JACOB EVAN
DANOS, ALAN DEREK
DOGUET, MYLIDIA NICOLE
DOGUET, MYLIDIA NICOLE
FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN
FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN
FAULK, BRANDON ALLEN
FOUX, EVAN BRYAN
HERSMAN, AMANDA RENEE
JAMES, JASMINE DIONNE
KELLY, ASHLEA DANIELLE
KENDRICK, MICHAEL GLEN
KILPATRICK, JOANNA JEAN
MATHIS, TRAVIS COLE
MATHIS, TRAVIS COLE
MCKINNEY, DYLAN MICHAEL
MILLER JR., JONAS
STANFORD, TERAN TRANIEL
STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN
STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN
STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN
SWEARINGEN, JOSHUA KEITH
WAGUSPACK, CHRISTOPHER LEE
WALLER, AUBREY KYLE
WALLER, AUBREY KYLE



